m SAT FRIDAY THURSDAY @ WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY

® —anylevel |

NORTH SHORE SKATING CLUB
2020 - 2021 SCHEDULE AND RATES

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle m
Moves @

Freestyle m
Freestyle B

HOCKEYTOWN - Saugus
Freestyle @
Freestyle B
POWER Il
Freestyle B

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle m
Freestyle ®

Freestyle ¢ ¢

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle @

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle @

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle @
Freestyle B
POWER |

Freestyle ®

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle @
Freestyle ®

BURBANK ICE ARENA - Reading

Freestyle @
Freestyle ®

SESSION LEVELS:

B —Basic3andup |

SESSION TIME

3:10-4:00 PM
4:10-4:30 PM
4:30-5:20 PM
5:30-6:20 PM

3:40-4:40 PM
4:50-5:50 PM
5:50-6:10 PM
6:20-7:10 PM

3:00-4:50 PM
4:00-4:50 PM
5:00-5:50 PM

6:00-9:20 AM

5:45-6:35 PM

3:10-4:00 PM
4:10-5:00 PM
5:00-5:20 PM
5:30-6:15 PM

7:00-7:50 AM
8:00-8:50 AM

5:25-6:15 PM
6:25-7:15 PM

To book ice, visit: www.NSskating.org and click “Book Ice”.

4 —Preliminary FSand up |

MEMBER
CONTRACT

$17.00
$ 9.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$15.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.50

$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$17.00

Members will receive two make-up “slips” per contracted session up to a maximum of eight.

MEMBER
WALK-ON

$19.00
$11.00
$19.00
$19.00

$19.00
$19.00
$17.00
$19.00

$19.00
$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.50

$19.00
$19.00

$19.00
$19.00

Members contracting five or more sessions (Freestyle, Moves, or Power) will receive $1 off each session.

Ice schedule (including sessions, levels, times, and ice costs) subject to change due.

NON-MEMBER
(incl. TOI Only
& Junior Club)

$21.00
$13.00
$21.00
$21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$19.50

$21.00
$21.00

$21.00
$21.00

4 ¢ — Intermediate Freestyle and up and Adult Gold
POWER | — Freeskate 1 — Pre-Juvenile Moves | POWER Il: Juvenile Moves and up (Skaters may switch mid-season.)

51 Symonds Way Reading MA 01867 | 781-944-5874 | www.NSskating.org | info@nsskating.org



