NORTH SHORE SKATING CLUB

2020 - 2021 SCHEDULE AND RATES

		SESSION TIME	MEMBER CONTRACT	MEMBER WALK-ON	NON-MEMBER (incl. TOI Only & Junior Club)
MONDAY	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a>	3:10-4:00 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Moves •	4:10-4:30 PM	\$ 9.00	\$11.00	\$13.00
	Freestyle	4:30-5:20 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle -	5:30-6:20 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
TUESDAY	HOCKEYTOWN – Saugus				
	Freestyle •	3:40-4:40 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a>	4:50-5:50 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	POWER II	5:50-6:10 PM	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$19.00
	Freestyle <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a>	6:20-7:10 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	I				
WEDNESDAY	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle	3:00-4:50 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle	4:00-4:50 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle ◆◆	5:00-5:50 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
THURSDAY	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle •	6:00-9:20 AM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle •	5:45-6:35 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
FRIDAY	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle ◆	3:10-4:00 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle	4:10-5:00 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	POWER I	5:00-5:20 PM	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$19.00
	Freestyle <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a>	5:30-6:15 PM	\$15.50	\$17.50	\$19.50
SAT	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle •	7:00-7:50 AM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle 🔳	8:00-8:50 AM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
SUN	BURBANK ICE ARENA – Reading				
	Freestyle •	5:25-6:15 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00
	Freestyle •	6:25-7:15 PM	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$21.00

To book ice, visit: www.NSskating.org and click "Book Ice".

Members contracting five or more sessions (Freestyle, Moves, or Power) will receive \$1 off each session. Members will receive two make-up "slips" per contracted session up to a maximum of eight.

SESSION LEVELS:

• – any level | ■ – Basic 3 and up | • – Preliminary FS and up | • • – Intermediate Freestyle and up and Adult Gold POWER I – Freeskate 1 – Pre-Juvenile Moves | POWER II: Juvenile Moves and up (Skaters may switch mid-season.)

Ice schedule (including sessions, levels, times, and ice costs) subject to change due.